Model No.
Size

Product Description

Arm Support Height
Total Width

Total Length

Chest Support Height
Walker Body Height
Walker Body Weight

Suitable Chest
Circumference

Suitable Height

Model No.
Size

Product Description

Arm Support Height
Total Width

Total Length

Chest Support Height
Walker Body Height
Walker Body Weight

Suitable Chest
Circumference

Suitable Height

Model Mo.
Size

Product Description

Arm Support Height
Total Width

Total Length

Chest Support Height
Walker Body Height
Walker Body Weight

Suitable Chest
Circumference

Suitable Height

HICOMED

HC-3041
Small

1. Aluminum alloy main structure, high brightness liquid paint.

2. The height of the product can be adjusted according to the height of the
user, lifting design, easy to operate

3. Caster for humanized multi-functional design: Can control the sliding
speed, control one-way and universal sliding, control sliding and braking,
safe and labor-saving.

4. The main frame of the walker can be used alone, or the supporting parts
such as seat cushion/waist support/arm disc/foot cover/ankle protection
device/head pillow/dinner plate can be purchased for combination use.
Multi-functional/multi-directional intimate design to provide users with more
choices.

44.45-66.00cm
a/.1aCcm
82.55cm
53.34-74.93cm
38.1-45.72cm
6.5KG

14"-28"

75~100cm

HICOMED

HC-3042

Medium

1. Aluminum alloy main structure, high brightness liquid paint.

2. The height of the product can be adjusted according to the height of the
user, lifting design, easy to operate

3. Caster for humanized multi-functional design: Can control the sliding
speed, control one-way and universal sliding, control sliding and braking,
safe and labor-saving.

4. The main frame of the walker can be used alone, or the supporting parts
such as seat cushion/waist support/arm disc/foot cover/ankle protection
device/head pillow/dinner plate can be purchased for combination use.
Multi-functional/multi-directional intimate design to provide users with more
choices.

60.96-86.36cm
66.04cm
81.28cm
71.12-96.52cm
53.34-66.04cm
7.6KG

22"-40"

110~130cm

HICOMED

HC-3043
Large

1. Aluminum alloy main structure, high brightness liquid paint.

2. The height of the product can be adjusted according to the height of the
user, lifting design, easy to operate

3. Caster for humanized multi-functional design: Can control the sliding
speed, control one-way and universal sliding, control sliding and braking,
safe and labor-saving.

4. The main frame of the walker can be used alone, or the supporting parts
such as seat cushion/waist support/arm disc/foot cover/ankle protection
device/head pillow/dinner plate can be purchased for combination use.
Multi-functional/multi-directional intimate design to provide users with more
choices.

81.28-119.38cm
69.85cm
96.52cm
91.44-129.54cm
73.66-99.06cm
9.3KG

28"-50"

140~180cm



