

Model No.	HC-3041
Size	Small
Product Description	1. Aluminum alloy main structure, high brightness liquid paint. 2. The height of the product can be adjusted according to the height of the user, lifting design, easy to operate 3. Caster for humanized multi-functional design: Can control the sliding speed, control one-way and universal sliding, control sliding and braking, safe and labor-saving. 4. The main frame of the walker can be used alone, or the supporting parts such as seat cushion/waist support/arm disc/foot cover/ankle protection device/head pillow/dinner plate can be purchased for combination use. Multi-functional/multi-directional intimate design to provide users with more choices.
Arm Support Height	44.45-66.00cm
Total Width	57.15cm
Total Length	82.55cm
Chest Support Height	53.34-74.93cm
Walker Body Height	38.1-45.72cm
Walker Body Weight	6.5KG
Suitable Chest Circumference	14"-28"
Suitable Height	75~100cm



Widdel No.	HO-3042
Size	Medium
Product Description	1. Aluminum alloy main structure, high brightness liquid paint. 2. The height of the product can be adjusted according to the height of the user, lifting design, easy to operate 3. Caster for humanized multi-functional design: Can control the sliding speed, control one-way and universal sliding, control sliding and braking, safe and labor-saving. 4. The main frame of the walker can be used alone, or the supporting parts such as seat cushion/waist support/arm disc/foot cover/ankle protection device/head pillow/dinner plate can be purchased for combination use. Multi-functional/multi-directional intimate design to provide users with more choices.
Arm Support Height	60.96-86.36cm
Total Width	66.04cm
Total Length	81.28cm
Chest Support Height	71.12-96.52cm
Walker Body Height	53.34-66.04cm
Walker Body Weight	7.6KG
Suitable Chest Circumference	22"-40"
Suitable Height	110~130cm



Size	Large
Product Description	1. Aluminum alloy main structure, high brightness liquid paint. 2. The height of the product can be adjusted according to the height of the user, lifting design, easy to operate 3. Caster for humanized multi-functional design: Can control the sliding speed, control one-way and universal sliding, control sliding and braking, safe and labor-saving. 4. The main frame of the walker can be used alone, or the supporting parts such as seat cushion/waist support/arm disc/foot cover/ankle protection device/head pillow/dinner plate can be purchased for combination use. Multi-functional/multi-directional intimate design to provide users with more choices.
Arm Support Height	81.28-119.38cm
Total Width	69.85cm
Total Length	96.52cm
Chest Support Height	91.44-129.54cm
Walker Body Height	73.66-99.06cm
Walker Body Weight	9.3KG
Suitable Chest Circumference	28"-50"

140~180cm

Suitable Height